
COMM SW COR, RUN E 152.97 FT FOR
1159.86 FT, N 693.82 FT, W 1097.
697.79 FT TO POB. EX 1.01 AC DES

STANLEY LAYLE G/STANLEY SHERRY D
579 SW MARION MANN TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

04-6S-17-09601-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

4617.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

06/16/2025 chuck 17.10 119,107 35,910 1,117 117,990

STANDARD
3

189,667
24,790

153,900
333,564
123,909
209,655

HX HB 50,722
158,933
368,357

0

370,820

0954/0199 5/22/2002 WD Q V 57,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARION MANN

LAYLE G & SHERRY D 
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000053122 Roof Replacement 16,500 05/16/2025

19773 SFR 287 07/25/2002

2003HX Base Yr

579 SW MARION MANN TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,731 127.0500 142.30 246,321 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1700

BAS 1,700 100 1,700 186,271

FOP 78 30 23 2,520

PTO 160 5 8 876

1,938 1,731 189,667

BAS= W17 S6 W33 S28 PTO= S10 E16 N10 W16$ E16 FOP= S10 E6 N13
W6 S3$ N3 E6 S12 E16 N3 E12 N40$.
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17

6
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16

3

6

12

16

3

12

40

PTO10

16

10

16

FOP
10

6

13

6

3

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 70 1,680.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 4,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,440

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 16 180.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 270

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 36 48 1,728.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 17,280

24,790

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 13.11 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 117,990

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.99 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,117

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.99 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 35,910


